
www.pon-cat.com

 MaK Service Engineers in Norway:
•  Tor Eirik Pedersen / Ålesund
• Geir-Tore Pedersen / Bergen 
• Ken Thomas Bramley / Tønsberg 
• Espen Klevengen / Oslo
• Bjørnar Fylling / Ålesund

24 hours Emergency Service:  Technical and Spare Parts Support: +47 23 17 05 00

Technical Inspector MaK / Ålesund
• Thorgeir Østrem 
• Karsten Karlsen 
For MaK engine course, contact: 
siri.horn@pon-cat.com | Phone: +47 23 17 05 00

  Spareparts order:  makparts@pon-cat.com

Kristian Roy Sunde                        
MaK Aftermarket Manager

kristian.sunde@pon-cat.com            M: +47 99 62 79 00

Owe Brøsholen 
Sales Manager Aftersales  owe.brosholen@pon-cat.com           M:  +47 95 03 38 55 

Jon Hagbartsen
Parts Sales Representative MaK

jon.hagbartsen@pon-cat.com                           M: +47 90 20 52 54     

Lars Moen 
Service Manager Mak lars.moen@pon-cat.com              M: +47 90 10 29 78

Kai Iversen
Tech. Supervisor and Communicator MaK

kai.iversen@pon-cat.com           M:  +47 92 09 03 16

Siri Horn
Parts Coordinator MaK siri.horn@pon-cat.com                    M:  +47 48 20 24 01

henriette.linthoe@pon-cat.com     Henriette Linthoe
Service Support Assistant MaK

M:  +47 99 02 48 95

vidar.westreng@pon-cat.com     Vidar Westreng
Supervisor Parts & Service Operation MaK

M:  +47 94 84 82 34

MaK CONTACT 
PERSONS IN NORWAY 

Gjermund Danielsen
Parts Sales Representative MaK

gjermund.danielsen@pon-cat.com M: +47 47 83 88 16



www.pon-cat.com

Pon Power offer exchange parts for all MaK engines: 
M20, M25, M32, M43 ( including C-versions) and older 
engines such as; 451, 452, 453 and 552 (including 
C-versions)
 
•	Cylinder Heads
•	Turbocharger Cartridges
•	Fuel Injection Pumps
•	Nozzle Holders
•	Piston Crowns
•	Charge Air Coolers
•	Cooling Water Pumps
•	Governors
•	Cylinder Liners

Contact us for any questions, or a chat about what our 
Exchange Parts Program can do for your MaK engine!

Pon Power 
Exchange Parts Program


